4463 52 /4463 53 /4 463 54/ 4 463 55

L1legrand

N3-T d7-2-¥T000-dOH




Safety

Tools

Pz-2 #10

Components

12 x 2mm

2/24



Components

M6 x 30 (#10) M6 x 16 (PZ-2) M6 (#10) M6

% Y BN

ST4 8 x 10 (PH-2) 20 x 40 12 x 5mm

3/24



MAX

50 MM _gg.

—g— || —

Length total

A

4/24

P-00014-7/000104-3

P-00014-7/000101-5



ST4 8 x 10 (PH-2)

PH-2

S-T0T000/.-71000-d

ST4 810 (PH-2)

PH-2

S-T0T000/L-7T000-d

2.2

2.3

in Omm
max 500mm

min

5/24



20 x 40

S-T0T000/.-71000-d

S-T0T000/L-7T000-d

2.4

6/24



S-T0T000/.-71000-d

12 x 2mm

S-T0T000/L-7T000-d

%

7124



P-00014-7/000101-5

9
®7

M6 x 16 (PZ-2)

M6 (#10)

8/24

P-00014-7/000102-5

oS

‘(

M6 x 30 (#10)

#10



§-20T000/.-71000-d

|0

§-2¢07T000/L-¥T000-d

Optional

[
/W0

I

A
>

9/24



ST4 8 x 10 (PH-2)

PH-2

§-20T000/.-71000-d

§-2¢07T000/L-¥T000-d

538,0 mm

638,0 mm

10/ 24



M6 x 30 (#10)

§-20T000/.-71000-d

§-2¢07T000/L-¥T000-d

11/24



3.8

538,0 mm

H@acccc::::::::::

@0

®[[Jor++0+++0e+0s 2202200 20e2042+002200+ -0 [[s@s

o ssmes

T

mm

3.9

12/24

w
&
2
=]
o
<4
~
3
S
o
<
a
% S S 5 =5 o o = 5 =S =S = = =-J?
@ + o lo-'-o-‘-o-~-o-~-o-~-o-~-o---o-~oo~--o~no~uo~no| “Oe

= mm

=

= Ml 644mm—.-

638,0 mm

=
»
N
3
[=}
IS]
<3
~
3
o
8
a



3.10

3.11

13/24



3.12

P-00014-7/000102-5

3.13

= =

!

544mm / 644mm

14724

P-00014-7/000102-5

W
d
E
-

3

3 2

&
P



3.14

b4
g
g
g
Dy
<
S g
p d
3.15
Optional
e i e e
= =] ==
5 == = =3 B ]
i i
] !
! ! 544mm / 644mm
| 544mm / 644mm i il B
! == =
= =3 = =)
1 :
{ ] ¢
< .
: - - E
: * ;
: !
544mm / 644mm
; : 2
o
: ; g
o
I I 3
g
o

15/24



-
~

Q

3.17




o

I

X 10 (PH-2)

3.18

f@j

3.19

171724



/

18/24






20/24



Notes

21/24



Notes

22124



Notes

23/24



L1 legrand’

Head office

and International Department
87045 Limoges Cedex - France
Tel: + 33 (0) 555 06 87 87

Fax: + 33 (0) 555 06 74 55

HCP-00014-7-LP_1-EN



